## The Dahlia Society of California Membership Application 2023-2024

## Memberships in ADS/DSC or DSC only run from May to end of April the following year.

## **Benefits**

An informative monthly newsletter about the Dahlia Society of California (DSC) and its activities, growing tips, rules and regulations about competitive exhibition of blooms, etc. is distributed monthly by email. Members of the American Dahlia Society receive the quarterly *Bulletin* and the annual classification book. The membership year runs from May through April of the next year.

## Meetings

Meetings are held on the second Tuesday of each month at 7:30 p.m. in the County Fair Building at 9<sup>th</sup> Avenue and Lincoln Way, Golden Gate Park, San Francisco.

•	•	
Annual Membership Dues <u>Dahlia Society of California only</u>	<b>:</b>	
Individual Membership		10.00
Family Membership		
Dahlia Society of California AND American Dahlia Society		
Individual Membership		
Family Membership	\$	50.00
<b>NEW MEMBERS ONLY</b> : ADS/DSC Membership from current time until April 30, 2023, an additional \$15		
TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$ N	EW: RENEW:	DATE:
CheckCash		
Required information, please print.		
NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	_STATE	_ZIP
E-MAIL	TEL	
Signature (required) I AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE BY-LAWS OF THE DSC. By-laws are available upon request.		
Make checks payable to: Dahlia So Mail completed form and check to:		